## **SAUNDERS COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING**

## APPLICATION FOR A CHANGE OF ZONE

\*\*The applicant must be present at both the Planning Commission & County Board Meeting\*\*

Pursuant to Section XVIII of the Saunders County Zoning Regulations, application is hereby made for a change of zone of the following property to-wit:

Legal Description	on:	
Ţ		
Name of Applic		Date
Of		
Address		Phone
Board of Super	• •	Planning Commission and Saunders County e of zone from
Comments:		
special taxes du	, Saund te or delinquent have been paid paid	ers County Treasurer certify that regular or
Saunders Count	y Treasurer	Date
Fee of \$300.00	is herewith_	
•	Planning & Zoning Admir	nistrator
Approved	Disapproved	
•		Chair, Saunders County Planning Commission
Approved	Disapproved	
Attest:		Chair, Saunders County Board of Supervisors
	unders County Clerk	
Date of Action_		
applicant holds	, Saunders County I the record title to the above described Not subject to a lien	Register of Deeds, certify that the above property. The above property is subject to a
Saunders Count	ty Register of Deeds	